
B.I{. PODDAR & CO.

BALANCE SHE.ET AS AI31ST. MARCH 2023.

per last untaacco
Less: Depreciation @ 1 0%

Progress 30,03,000.00

D. with WBEDC LTD
with Land Lord

LT. [A.Y - 21-22]
rT [A.Y-22-23]
r T. [A Y.- 23-241

TDS l.T. l ,Y -22-23)
l.T. [A.Y.- 23-241

for Expenditure
Self Asst. Tax [A.Y. 22-231 59,53,350.00

Bandhan Bank- 1 0200001 01 9659 2,09,955.00

(rFSC- BD810001345)

10,92,721.00

Signed in terms of our Report of even date.

For SANTOSH BHAUMIK & CO',

Chartered Accountants
FRN ilCAll: 322039E

/'fr/"*'-'"'4
/ (cA.s.K.BHAUMlK.)

PARTNER

[MembershiP No.-01 31 96]

[UDtN: 230131968HANWW217 4 J

7,387.00
739.00

74,913.00
13,50,000.00

20,800.00
10,400.00
52,000.00
32,250.00
49,030.00

42,30,550.00
1,33,407.00

6,648.00
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Dated, Kolkata,

The 26th October, 2023

ilji. l<" PODDAR" a3r L i

hrl*y 1a,,r4*-^- &u"r*^
ail* Q-/..le"'. i1: L!.-,--

Sri. BUoy Krishna Poddaf
As per last account
Add: Salary as Partner
Add: lnterest on CaPital

Add: Share of Profit
Add: lntroduction

31,31,506.00
5,05,250.00
3,85,780.00
2,34,198.00
2.20.0q0.00

44,76,734.00
65.000.00Less: Drawings 44,11,

Smt. Rina Poddar
As per last account
Add: Salary as Partner
Add: lnterest on CaPital

Add: Share of Profit
Add: lntroduction

18,60,218.00
3,58,000,00
2,23,226.00

58,550.00
6.6p,000.00

31,59,994.00
38.000.00 31,21,994Less: Drawings

CURRENT LIABIL:lrlES:
Advance from Customers
Legal Charges
Audit Fee
Accounting Charges
Sundry Creditors for Goods

Salary & Wages
GST Payable

14,49,140.00
25,000.00
29,500.00
60,000.00

6 44,008.00
'1 ,64,520 00

45,896 00 t4, to,

PR9VISIONS FOR INCQME TAX:
Asst. Year -2021-22 18,786 00

Asst. Year -2022-23 1,62,337'00

Year - 2023-24 1,32,759.00 3,1 3,882.
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B.I<. PODDAR & CO.

rnRPlNo RNO pnortr a to$s nccouNT ron rH.E vran rNoro gt'' MaBcH zozg.

To, Work -in- Progress
" Materials Purcha'sed
" Wages to Workers
" Labour Charges
" Site Expenses
" Food to Workers
" Gross Profit cid

To, Salary to Staff
" Bonus to Workers & Staff
" Tea & Tiffen
" Profession Tax
" Trade Licence
" Conveyance
" Subscription
" Medical Expenses
" Printing & Stationery
" Electric Service Charges
" GST Filling Charges
" Accounting Charges
" Legal Charges
" Office Expenses
" Bank Charges

. " Equpment Hire Charges
" Electricity Charges
" Architect Fee
" Late fee for GST Retuen
" Site Cleaning Charges
" Security Charges
" lnterest for GST
" lnterest on Capital:

Sri. Bijoy Krishna Poddar
Smt. Rina Poddar

" Audit Fees
" Deprecition
" Book Profit c/d

23,52,200
58,71,064.00
15,60,200,00
10,30,265.00
8,10,220.00
3,21,200,00

43,10,093.

4,20,000.00
3,42,030.00

6,960.00

By, Advance Received
" Work -in- Progress

By, Gross Profit b/d

1,32,52,242.00
30,03,000.00

43,10,093.00

300
1,'150

5,360.00
52,260.00

1,690.00
2,796.

5"97,635.00
42,000
60,000.00
25,000.00
12,100.00
18,230.00
99,700.00

1,79,760.00
50,000

1,550.00
91,378.00

3,70,600.00
1,592.00

3,85,780.00
2,23.226.00 6,09,006,00

29,500.00
739.00

12,88,757.00

signed in terms of our Report of even o't";o,, 
sANTosH BHAUMTK & co.,
Chadered Accountants

FRN [CAl]:322039E
Dated, Kolkata,

The 26th October, 2G23 / u",*'v
/ Ga.s.K.BHAUrVllX.l

PARTNER

[Membership No.-01 31 96]
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B.I{. PODDAR & CO.

PROFIT & LOSS APPRECIATION ACCOUNI FOR THE YEAR ENDED 3IST.MARCH 2023.

To, Salary to Partner:
Sri.Bijoy Krishna poddar
Smt. Rina Poddar

" Net Profit c/d

By, Book Profit b/d 12,88,757.A1
5,05,250.00
3.58,00q.00 8,63,250.00

4,25,507

To, Provision for lncorne Tax
" Balance"Transferred to partner,s Caoital:

1,32,759.00 By, Net Profit b/d 4,25,5A7.00

Sri.BijoyKrishnaPoddar 2,34,198.00
Smt. Rina Poddar S8.S.5O.OO 2,92,748.

Signed in terms of our Report of even date.

Dated, Kolkata,

The 26th October, 2023.

For SANTOSH BHAUMTK & CO.,
Chartered Accountants

FRN ICAl]: 322039E
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,/ (Ge. s.K.BHAUtuilK.)

PARTNER
[Membership No.-01 31 96]
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